Unit Type Code
Nominal
Voltage
Voltage Range
Nominal Beacon
Current*
Nominal Sounder
Current*
P2 / P3
Nominal SPL
P2 / P3
Max SPL
P2 / P3
Average SPL
P2 / P3
AL121.012.2 12 Vdc  11.5-14Vdc  341mA 376mA / 440mA
116.9dB(A) /
120.2dB(A)
Tone 44 @
1m
120.7dB(A) /
123.4dB(A)
Tone 4 @ 1m
115.3dB(A) /
118.1dB(A)
All Tones @
1m
24 Vdc  20-28 Vdc  250mA 430mA / 930mA AL121.024.2
48 Vdc  42-52 Vdc 170mA 223mA / 453mA AL121.048.2
115 Vac
103.5-126.5 Vac
50/60Hz
70mA 173mA / 340mA AL121.115.7
230 Vac
207-240 Vac
50/60Hz
35mA 105mA / 212mA AL121.230.7
*Nominal current at nominal voltage
• -40°C to +66°C (104°F to 151°F)
• Type 4 / 4X / 3R / 13, IP66
• 2Kg (4.4lb)
• CE, AL121.024.2 & AL121.048.2 CPR compliant, All units UL Listed
0.4Nm
5mm
0.5   2.5mm
Attention: Installation must be carried out by an electrician in compliance with the latest codes and regulations.
Attention: L'installation doit être effectuée par un électricien conformément aux derniers codes et réglementations.
Achtung: Die Installation muss von einem Elektriker gemäß den neuesten Vorschriften und Bestimmungen durchgeführt werden.
Attention: Disconnect from power source before installation or service to prevent electric shock
Attention: Débranchez-le de la source d'alimentation avant l'installation ou l'entretien pour éviter tout choc électrique.
Achtung: Vor Installation oder Wartung von der Stromquelle trennen, um einen Stromschlag zu vermeiden.
AC: 1.0 – 2.5mm2 / AWG18 – AWG12
DC: 0.2 – 2.5mm2 / AWG24 – AWG12
Installation/Anschluss
Installation/Raccordement
Installation/Connection
AL121
Comax Industrielle Signaltechnik, CH-4712 Laupersdorf www.comax.ch Installationsanleitung_AL121_REV2_12_07_2021
(See D221-06-205)
Default = S2 - Tone 1      Default = S1 - Tone 44
(ON = 1, OFF = 0)
(AC & DC, See D221-95-001)
+
 -
+
-
S2
S3
S2     S1
- +    -  +
DC

Enclosure:  IP56, Salt mist
Model
Nominal
Voltage
Voltage Range
Nominal Operating Current* Max Operating RMS#
Beacon
Sounder
P2 / P3
Beacon
Sounder
P2 / P3
AL121.012.2 12V dc 11.5-14Vdc 341mA 376mA / 440mA 531mA
430mA / 930mA AL121.024.2 24V dc 20-28Vdc 250mA 430mA / 930mA 271mA
AL121.048.2 48V dc 42-52Vdc 170mA 223mA / 453mA 170mA
AL112.115.7 115 Vac 103.5-126.5 Vac 50/60Hz  70mA  173mA / 340mA
58mA   181mA / 383mA
AL121.230.7 230 Vac 207-240 Vac 50/60Hz 35mA 105mA / 212mA
*Nominal Voltage, 1Hz Flash Pattern & Tone 12 #Worst-case input voltage and worst case flash pattern
Attention: Installation must be carried out by an electrician in compliance with the National Electrical Code, NFPA 70 or CSA 22.1 Canadian Electrical
Code, Part I, Safety Standard for Electrical Installations, Section 32. /  L'installation doit exclusivement être réalisée par du personnel qualifié, conformé
ment au code national d'électricité américain, NFPA 70 ou CSA 22.1 Code canadien de l'électricité, première partie, norme de sécurité relative aux